
                        STALLION SPORTS
                          Jamie Perry- Athletic Director
                            jamie.perry@hgstallions.org
                                770-854-4659 ext. 304
                                 770-328-0941  (cell)

        HGBA Booster Club
Sponsor Packages

Gold Level Sponsor  $1,000Gold Level Sponsor  $1,000
Full page ad in 2014 football program
Outdoor all weather banner displayed home games
Name listed as Gold Sponsor on t-shirts
4 VIP family season pass to all regular season home
games
Name listed in Booster club full-page ad in yearbook
Stallion football program
Stallion fan car magnet

Silver Level Sponsor  $500Silver Level Sponsor  $500
Full page ad in 2014 football program
Outdoor all weather banner displayed home games
4 admission tickets to 4 football regular season home 
games
Name listed in Booster club full-page ad in yearbook
Stallion football program
Stallion fan car magnet

Bronze Level Sponsor  $300Bronze Level Sponsor  $300
Full page ad in 2014 football program
2 admission tickets to 2 Football regular season home 
games
Name listed in Booster club full-page ad in yearbook
Stallion football program
Stallion fan car magnet
Outdoor all weather banner displayed home games 

Stallion Fan Package  $200Stallion Fan Package  $200
One adult 2014 football season pass to Football regular 
season home games
Full Page ad in football program 
Stallion fan pom-pom

Date____________________      Sponsor Level_____________________________

Please make checks payable to HGBA BOOSTER CLUB.

Amount Paid $____________________________   Ck#_____________________

**Please include all artwork with payment or email artwork to 
jamie.perry@hgstallions.org.

Company / Individual Name______________________________________________

Representative Signature__________________________________________________

Name_______________________________________Phone#_____________________

Address_____________________________________________________________

Email__________________________________________________

**Artwork included ________YES    _________NO
Artwork is due by July 18
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